Cost for Courses — FY25

Williamson County EMS - AHA BLS Training Center

Course Title

Approximate Course Time

Per Student Charge (includes books

and materials)

HEART SAVER

Heart Saver CPR AED - Adult and Child 2.25 hours $29.00
Heart Saver CPR AED — Adult, Child and Infant 3 hours $30.00
Heart Saver First Aid 3.5 hours $26.00
Heart Saver First Aid / CPR AED — Adult and Child (HS Total) 6 hours $32.00
Heart Saver First Aid / CPR AED — Adult, Child and Infant (HS Total) 6.5 hours $33.00
Heart Saver CPR AED Skills session (w/o infant) 1.0 hour $25.00
Heart Saver CPR AED Skills session (w/infant) 1.5 hours $26.00
Heart Saver First Aid Skills Session 0.5 hour $23.00
Heart Saver First Aid CPR AED Skills Session 2.25 hours $30.00
Heart Saver Pediatric First Aid CPR AED 6 hours $33.00
Heart Saver Pediatric First Aid CPR AED Skills Session 1.75 hours $30.00
BLS PROVIDER

BLS Provider (Initial Course) 4.25 hours $35.00
BLS Renewal Course 3 hours $15.00
HeartCode BLS Skills Session 2.5 hours $16.00
INSTRUCTOR COURSES

BLS Instructor Course 8.0 hours $220.00

Instructor Monitoring for renewal

Manikin Rental Fee

$17.50/day/manikin

AED Trainer Rental

$12.50/day/unit

First Aid Supplies (per student) $3.00/day
Off-site training fee $25.00/inst/class
Cancellation Fee (group class cancelled < 5 days prior) $20.00
Instructor Manual Rental Fee $10.00/day
DVD Rental Fee $12.00/day
Course Cards & Books

Heart Saver CPR AED Student Workbook $3.00
Heart Saver First Aid Student Workbook $3.00
Heart Saver First Aid CPR and AED Student Workbook $3.00
Heart Saver Pediatric First Aid CPR and AED Student Workbook $3.00
BLS Provider Student Workbook $19.00
Course Cards — HeartSaver K-12 $2.60
Course Cards - HeartSaver $17.00
Course Cards — BLS Provider $3.40

Course Cards — BLS Instructor

$3.60




